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No 3 MUSCAT David (Rg=1)

Pass 22 3:21.057

Pass 41 4:48.926 1 1:27.869 **

Pass 63 6:17.017 2 1:28.091

Pass 84 7:45.795 3 1:28.778

Pass 106 9:13.160 4 1:27.365 **

Pass 125 10:40.708 5 1:27.548

Pass 144 12:08.638 6 1:27.930

Pass 162 13:36.026 7 1:27.388

Pass 178 15:04.140 8 1:28.114

In 192 16:22.735 9 1:18.595

No 7 CHAPMAN Finn

Pass 60 5:35.818

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc (Rg=11)

Pass 27 3:26.602

Pass 48 5:01.455 1 1:34.853 *

Pass 70 6:34.258 2 1:32.803 *

Pass 92 8:06.423 3 1:32.165 *

Pass 113 9:38.573 4 1:32.150 *

Pass 133 11:10.586 5 1:32.013 *

Pass 152 12:43.085 6 1:32.499

Pass 170 14:15.040 7 1:31.955 *

Pass 188 15:47.451 8 1:32.411

In 201 17:18.261 9 1:30.810

No 21 GOLD Bertrand (Rg=13)

Pass 81 7:01.796

Pass 104 8:37.137 1 1:35.341 *

Pass 121 10:11.517 2 1:34.380 *

Pass 140 11:44.077 3 1:32.560 *

Pass 158 13:16.631 4 1:32.554 *

Pass 176 14:49.603 5 1:32.972

No 22 PINTO FERNANDES Bruno (Rg=16)

Pass 34 3:40.163

Pass 52 5:13.470 1 1:33.307 *

Pass 73 6:46.990 2 1:33.520

In 94 8:18.862 3 1:31.872

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas (Rg=3)

Pass 14 1:51.528

Pass 37 3:48.574 1 1:57.046 *

Pass 56 5:18.907 2 1:30.333 *

Pass 76 6:49.477 3 1:30.570

Pass 95 8:19.381 4 1:29.904 *

Pass 115 9:48.146 5 1:28.765 *

Pass 134 11:17.050 6 1:28.904

Pass 153 12:45.698 7 1:28.648 *

Pass 171 14:15.505 8 1:29.807

In 189 16:03.030 9 1:47.525

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=5)

Pass 23 3:21.581

Pass 43 4:50.985 1 1:29.404 *

Pass 64 6:20.272 2 1:29.287 *

In 86 7:49.700 3 1:29.428

In 120 10:11.198 4 2:21.498

No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=19)

Pass 29 3:28.402

Pass 50 5:05.713 1 1:37.311 *

Pass 72 6:43.598 2 1:37.885

Pass 96 8:22.275 3 1:38.677

Pass 117 9:57.918 4 1:35.643 *

Pass 137 11:34.751 5 1:36.833

Pass 156 13:12.277 6 1:37.526

Pass 175 14:49.562 7 1:37.285

In 197 17:00.208 8 2:10.646

No 38 ANTUNES Eric (Rg=18)

Pass 15 2:01.524

Pass 32 3:37.659 1 1:36.135 *

Pass 51 5:12.393 2 1:34.734 *

Pass 74 6:47.952 3 1:35.559

In 100 8:34.246 4 1:46.294

Pass 145 12:21.313 5 3:47.067

Pass 164 13:56.258 6 1:34.945

Pass 186 15:31.584 7 1:35.326

In 196 16:54.893 8 1:23.309

No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=15)

Pass 31 3:37.274

Pass 54 5:15.714 1 1:38.440 *

Pass 75 6:49.371 2 1:33.657 *

Pass 97 8:22.702 3 1:33.331 *

Pass 116 9:55.682 4 1:32.980 *

Pass 136 11:29.289 5 1:33.607

Pass 155 13:02.607 6 1:33.318

Pass 173 14:36.453 7 1:33.846

In 191 16:22.375 8 1:45.922

No 68 KUHN Lionel (Rg=10)

Pass 19 3:11.431

Pass 40 4:43.909 1 1:32.478 *

Pass 62 6:15.596 2 1:31.687 *

Pass 85 7:47.767 3 1:32.171

Pass 107 9:19.001 4 1:31.234 *

Pass 127 10:50.266 5 1:31.265

Pass 146 12:21.531 6 1:31.265
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No 68 KUHN Lionel (Rg=10)

Pass 163 13:52.521 7 1:30.990 *

Pass 183 15:23.955 8 1:31.434

Pass 194 16:49.960 9 1:26.005

No 69 CARCHIDI David (Rg=20)

Pass 16 2:02.164

Pass 33 3:38.705 1 1:36.541 *

Pass 53 5:14.736 2 1:36.031 *

Pass 77 6:50.889 3 1:36.153

Pass 105 8:37.234 4 1:46.345

Pass 123 10:15.668 5 1:38.434

Pass 142 11:53.875 6 1:38.207

Pass 160 13:29.767 7 1:35.892 *

Pass 179 15:05.544 8 1:35.777 *

In 195 16:52.370 9 1:46.826

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl (Rg=8)

Pass 10 1:47.586

Pass 24 3:22.216 1 1:34.630 *

Pass 44 4:53.137 2 1:30.921 *

Pass 66 6:23.804 3 1:30.667 *

Pass 88 7:55.494 4 1:31.690

Pass 110 9:26.561 5 1:31.067

Pass 130 10:57.080 6 1:30.519 *

Pass 148 12:28.194 7 1:31.114

Pass 167 13:59.306 8 1:31.112

In 182 15:21.868 9 1:22.562

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime (Rg=4)

Pass 21 3:20.945

Pass 42 4:50.552 1 1:29.607 *

Pass 65 6:21.606 2 1:31.054

Pass 87 7:51.930 3 1:30.324

Pass 108 9:21.588 4 1:29.658

Pass 128 10:50.781 5 1:29.193 *

Pass 147 12:27.531 6 1:36.750

Pass 165 13:57.600 7 1:30.069

Pass 185 15:30.843 8 1:33.243

Pass 199 17:11.692 9 1:40.849

No 79 GERARD Olivier (Rg=17)

Pass 38 3:50.589

Pass 58 5:26.489 1 1:35.900 *

Pass 80 7:01.415 2 1:34.926 *

Pass 102 8:36.529 3 1:35.114

Pass 124 10:17.371 4 1:40.842

Pass 141 11:52.778 5 1:35.407

Pass 159 13:28.238 6 1:35.460

Pass 177 15:02.826 7 1:34.588 *

In 193 16:43.342 8 1:40.516

No 81 MICHAUD Julien  (Rg=2)

Pass 9 1:43.546

Pass 20 3:11.477 1 1:27.931 **

Pass 39 4:20.007 2 1:08.530

Pass 61 5:47.955 3 1:27.948

Pass 83 7:16.353 4 1:28.398

In 98 8:29.455 5 1:13.102

No 151 BERLIVET  Stéphane (Rg=22)

Pass 17 2:04.247

Pass 36 3:43.054 1 1:38.807 *

Pass 57 5:20.587 2 1:37.533 *

Pass 79 6:57.980 3 1:37.393 *

Pass 101 8:36.373 4 1:38.393

Pass 122 10:15.088 5 1:38.715

Pass 143 11:54.872 6 1:39.784

Pass 161 13:32.551 7 1:37.679

Pass 180 15:10.968 8 1:38.417

In 198 17:01.803 9 1:50.835

No 159 BONDUELLE Nicolas (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:50.551

Pass 25 3:24.942 1 1:34.391 *

Pass 46 4:56.606 2 1:31.664 *

Pass 68 6:26.588 3 1:29.982 *

Pass 90 7:57.609 4 1:31.021

Pass 111 9:27.979 5 1:30.370

Pass 131 10:58.102 6 1:30.123

Pass 149 12:28.773 7 1:30.671

Pass 166 13:58.466 8 1:29.693 *

In 184 15:26.949 9 1:28.483

No 167 CHETTA Adrien (Rg=21)

Pass 18 2:04.573

Pass 35 3:42.069 1 1:37.496 *

Pass 55 5:18.209 2 1:36.140 *

Pass 78 6:54.038 3 1:35.829 *

Pass 99 8:29.837 4 1:35.799 *

Pass 118 10:05.964 5 1:36.127

In 138 11:40.342 6 1:34.378

Pass 187 15:39.897 7 3:59.555

Pass 202 17:19.296 8 1:39.399

No 274 BRIERE Cédric (Rg=14)

Pass 30 3:30.063

Pass 49 5:05.027 1 1:34.964 *

Pass 71 6:38.531 2 1:33.504 *

Pass 93 8:12.747 3 1:34.216

Pass 114 9:45.404 4 1:32.657 *

Pass 135 11:19.318 5 1:33.914

Pass 154 12:52.413 6 1:33.095
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No 274 BRIERE Cédric (Rg=14)

In 169 14:02.956 7 1:10.543

No 311 AMBROSINO Maxime (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:51.211

Pass 28 3:27.204 1 1:35.993 *

Pass 47 4:59.740 2 1:32.536 *

Pass 69 6:31.936 3 1:32.196 *

Pass 91 8:04.544 4 1:32.608

Pass 112 9:37.293 5 1:32.749

Pass 132 11:09.348 6 1:32.055 *

Pass 151 12:43.065 7 1:33.717

In 172 14:15.664 8 1:32.599

Pass 204 17:59.347 9 3:43.683

No 314 PERTET Romain (Rg=7)

Pass 13 1:51.294

Pass 26 3:25.182 1 1:33.888 *

Pass 45 4:55.645 2 1:30.463 *

Pass 67 6:25.466 3 1:29.821 *

Pass 89 7:55.650 4 1:30.184

Pass 109 9:25.916 5 1:30.266

Pass 129 10:56.463 6 1:30.547

Pass 150 12:29.088 7 1:32.625

Pass 168 14:00.024 8 1:30.936

Pass 181 15:18.943 9 1:18.919

In 200 17:16.976 10 1:58.033

No 976 GODFROY Nicolas (Rg=9)

Pass 59 5:28.682

Pass 82 7:03.460 1 1:34.778 *

Pass 103 8:36.847 2 1:33.387 *

Pass 119 10:10.556 3 1:33.709

Pass 139 11:41.834 4 1:31.278 *

Pass 157 13:12.775 5 1:30.941 *

Pass 174 14:43.884 6 1:31.109

Pass 190 16:14.840 7 1:30.956

In 203 17:51.974 8 1:37.134


